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TSCC 2024 Programme of Events 
 

AGM at Ajax Water Activities Centre Sunday 7th January  

TSCC, WMC, BBC Skittles Match at Byfleet 
Boat Club 

Saturday 10th February  

ATYC Spring Ball at Richmond Hill Hotel Saturday 24th February 

Race Night with home-made (beef) 
shepherd’s pie supper at Hinchley Wood 

Saturday 20th April 

Spring Getaway to Warner Hotels, Studley 
Castle 

Friday 3rd – Monday 6th May 

Guided tour of Highgate Cemetery followed by 
lunch at Table du Marché  

Tuesday 21st May 

Wetherspoons followed by The Simon and 
Garfunkel Story at New Wimbledon Theatre 

Tuesday 11th June 

Thames Cruise Monday 17th – Thursday 20th June 

Pork Roast at Little Compton Wednesday 10th July 

ATYC Rally at West India Dock Saturday 24th – Monday 26th August 

Visit to the State Apartments of the Speaker’s 
House  

Tuesday 24th September (Date TBC) 

Autumn Getaway to Salisbury Tuesday 29th – Thursday 31st October 

Gala Lunch at The Drift Golf Club, Horsley Wednesday 20th November 

Festive Quiz Night at Hinchley Wood Sunday 1st December 

Carol Service at Guildford Cathedral in 
support of Kent, Sussex and Surrey Air 
Ambulance 

Wednesday 11th December  

 


